
WORLD  BOXING CUP ULAANBAATAR 2024

Session Results

Session 2

MON 23 SEP 2024  19:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 15  (W50kg) BATTSETSEG Nomin-Erdene MGL

MAGNO Ofelia PHI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BAATAR Odsuren ENG

JPN

GER

KOR

KOR

MANN Stuart

HANABUSA Katsunori

DARBISCH Alexander

HONG Yeonman

KIM Seokbeom

29:27

29:27

28:29

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

2 16  (W50kg) SODON-OD Binderiya MGL

KINOSHITA Rinka JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BATSUKH Boldbat GER

KOR

KOR

ENG

KOR

DARBISCH Alexander

CHUN Eunsung

KIM Seokbeom

MANN Stuart

KIM Yongnam

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 17  (W50kg) VOLLMANN Jessica GER

MATHIALAGAN Danisha SGP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN HANABUSA Katsunori MGL

MGL

MGL

MGL

MGL

BAATAR Odsuren

DASHDONDOG Budragchaa

DORJSUREN Lkhagvadorj

GANBAATAR Zoljargal

RAGCHAA Chinbat

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 18  (W50kg) BATSAIKHAN Saruul MGL

ANKHTSETSEG Urangoo MGL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR CHUN Eunsung MGL

MGL

MGL

MGL

MGL

TSEDEN Davaasuren

TERBISH Byamba-Delger

SANGIDORJ Enkhtulga

KHAISANAI Khainar

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 19  (W57kg) TUMURKHUYAG Bolortuul (1) MGL

KIM Hyojeong KOR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN HANABUSA Katsunori KOR

GER

MGL

JPN

ENG

KIM Yongnam

DARBISCH Alexander

ENKHBOLD Sanaa

IGARASHI Riichi

MANN Stuart

9:10

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

6 20  (W57kg) RUAN Mulan CHN

MUNKHBAT Tsendoo MGL

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL GANBAATAR Zoljargal ENG

KOR

GER

KOR

JPN

MANN Stuart

CHUN Eunsung

DARBISCH Alexander

HONG Yeonman

IGARASHI Riichi

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 21  (W57kg) BUCHNER Lena GER

NERGUI Oyun-Erdene MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL DASHDONDOG Budragchaa ENG

KOR

JPN

KOR

JPN

MANN Stuart

KIM Yongnam

HANABUSA Katsunori

KIM Seokbeom

IGARASHI Riichi

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 22  (W57kg) YOSHIZAWA Satsuki JPN

BATTUR Zoljargal (2) MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER DARBISCH Alexander JPN

KOR

KOR

MGL

ENG

HANABUSA Katsunori

KIM Yongnam

CHUN Eunsung

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

MANN Stuart

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26



WORLD  BOXING CUP ULAANBAATAR 2024

Session Results

Session 2

MON 23 SEP 2024  19:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 23  (W60kg) MONKHOR Namuun (1) MGL

PASUIT Riza PHI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL GANBAATAR Zoljargal KOR

JPN

KOR

KOR

JPN

KIM Seokbeom

HANABUSA Katsunori

HONG Yeonman

CHUN Eunsung

IGARASHI Riichi

30:27

29:28

30:27

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 24  (W60kg) GLYNN Elise ENG

GANZORIG Badmaarag (2) MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR KIM Yongnam JPN

ENG

GER

MGL

KOR

HANABUSA Katsunori

MANN Stuart

DARBISCH Alexander

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

HONG Yeonman

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 25  (71kg) OTGONBAATAR Byamba-Erdene (1) MGL

BAATARBILEG Nergui MGL

RED KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MANN Stuart MGL

MGL

MGL

MGL

MGL

OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar

GANBAATAR Zoljargal

KHAISANAI Khainar

BATSUKH Boldbat

TERBISH Byamba-Delger

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

12 26  (71kg) MAIYILANBIEKE Ye Erdawulieti CHN

ASKHAR Jandos MGL

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL SANGIDORJ Enkhtulga GER

JPN

KOR

JPN

KOR

DARBISCH Alexander

HANABUSA Katsunori

HONG Yeonman

IGARASHI Riichi

KIM Seokbeom

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

13 27  (71kg) BOTIKALI Randy GER

KIM Soochan KOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN IGARASHI Riichi MGL

MGL

MGL

MGL

MGL

RAGCHAA Chinbat

TERBISH Byamba-Delger

KHAISANAI Khainar

GANTUMUR Gankhuyag

DORJSUREN Lkhagvadorj

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 28  (71kg) HEWITT Patrick ENG

MANICKAM Sivaraj SGP

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR KIM Seokbeom MGL

MGL

MGL

JPN

GER

GANBAATAR Zoljargal

DAVAAKHUU Gan-Erdene

ENKHBOLD Sanaa

HANABUSA Katsunori

DARBISCH Alexander

20:18

20:18

20:17

20:17

20:16

RED

BLUE

15 29  (71kg) KHURELBAATAR Gan-Erdene MGL

BATTUMUR Misheelt (2) MGL BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL OTGONBAYAR Mandakhbayar KOR

JPN

ENG

MGL

KOR

HONG Yeonman

IGARASHI Riichi

MANN Stuart

DASHDONDOG Budragchaa

KIM Yongnam

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

LEGEND

ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WO Walkover WP Win on points


